Bruce W. Powe fonds

File:

Title:

Call Number: 2003-043/001

)
)
®)
(4)
®)
(6)
(@)
8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

(14)
(15)
(16)
17)

Correspondence, General
Corespondence, General
Literary Correpondence
Jennifer Dale

Bronwyne Drainie

John Elias

John English

Humber College, Correspondence re. Writing Course
Diane Keating

Philip Marchand

R. Murray Schafer

Moses Znamimer

Correspondence and Notes with Students and Faculty
(From When Powe Was Academic Advisor of Winter's
College)

Farewell Card from Winter's College
Course Notes

IdeaCity, Details, Ideas

IdeaCity, Group Photograph

Call Number: 2003-043/002

@)
)
®)
(4)
®)

(6)
@)
8)
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)

(16)

Living Literacies, Notes, General

Living Literacies, General Correspondence
Living Literacies, Letters

Living Literacies, General Memorabilia

Notes, Letters, Responses From People, Friends,
Students, Readers

Echoes of McLuhan, Poster

Contract, Mediatique Inc.

T.V. Notes

TVTV Time Television Revolution, Memorabilia
The Paris Project

Ideas File

Quotations Book, Notes, Thoughts

Clippings, Articles, Memorabilia By or About Powe
Clippings, Articles, Memorabilia By or About Powe

Electric Living in Canada, DVD-ROM Containing
Interview with Powe

Books Inscribed to Powe

page 1
Inventory #103

Date(s): Note:

1995-1997
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
1999
1995-1997

2003
2001
2001

2002
2002
2003
2002
2003

1997

[ca. 2002]
1999
2000-2001
1998
1995-1999
1995-2003
1995-2003
2003

lof2
20f2

1985-1986, 1998-2000



