Bruce W. Powe fonds Inventory #103

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
Call Number: 2003-043/001			
(1)	Correspondence, General	1995-1997	
(2)	Corespondence, General	2003	
(3)	Literary Correpondence	2002	
(4)	Jennifer Dale	2003	
(5)	Bronwyne Drainie	2003	
(6)	John Elias	2002	
(7)	John English	2003	
(8)	Humber College, Correspondence re. Writing Course	2001	
(9)	Diane Keating	2003	
(10)	Philip Marchand	2003	
(11)	R. Murray Schafer	2003	
(12)	Moses Znamimer	1999	
(13)	Correspondence and Notes with Students and Faculty (From When Powe Was Academic Advisor of Winter's College)	1995-1997	
(14)	Farewell Card from Winter's College		
(15)	Course Notes	2003	
(16)	IdeaCity, Details, Ideas	2001	
(17)	IdeaCity, Group Photograph	2001	
Call Number: 2003-043/002			
(1)	Living Literacies, Notes, General	2002	
(2)	Living Literacies, General Correspondence	2002	
(3)	Living Literacies, Letters	2003	
(4)	Living Literacies, General Memorabilia	2002	
(5)	Notes, Letters, Responses From People, Friends, Students, Readers	2003	
(6)	Echoes of McLuhan, Poster		
(7)	Contract, Mediatique Inc.	1997	
(8)	T.V. Notes	[ca. 2002]	
(9)	TVTV Time Television Revolution, Memorabilia	1999	
(10)	The Paris Project	2000-2001	
(11)	Ideas File	1998	
(12)	Quotations Book, Notes, Thoughts	1995-1999	
(13)	Clippings, Articles, Memorabilia By or About Powe	1995-2003	1 of 2
(14)	Clippings, Articles, Memorabilia By or About Powe	1995-2003	2 of 2
(15)	Electric Living in Canada, DVD-ROM Containing Interview with Powe	2003	
(16)	Books Inscribed to Powe	1985-1986, 1998-2000	0